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International R.G. Tournament "10th Aphrodite Cup"
21.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 - Junior 5 Hoops Final(2010-2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

Bulgaria
DIMITROVA Anania, BOZHILOVA Raya, TRAYKOVA Gabriela, MOTEVA Yoana,
VELKOVSKA Ivayla, HRISTOVA Elena
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     25.350     (1)

25.35011.300
5.20  6.10 7.500 6.550 -

2.
MEX

Mexico
PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela, NOVELO EVIA Jaydi Camila, COLDWELL RUIZ Martha,
MARTINEZ LOPEZ Ana Carolina, RAMÍREZ DEL PUERTO Fernanda, BASORIA Isabela
Mexico

     21.300     (2)

21.3008.900
4.30  4.60 6.900 5.500 -

3.
KAZ

KAZ 1
KAIRZHANOVA Zhasmin, BIKHERT Diana, SAMARKHAN Adina, TYUTEBAYEVA Sabina,
PRISTENNAYA Yekaterina, KURYACHENKO Illariya
Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation

     20.500     (3)

20.5008.600
3.80  4.80 6.150 5.750 -

4.
GRE

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation
SELMANAJ Nikol, MANATOU Maria, SPANOUDAKI Aikaterini, FERRA Estella, KIRYKOU
Iokasti, PAPADOPOULOU Antonia
Hellenic Gymnastics Federation

     20.450     (4)

20.4507.700
3.70  4.00 6.850 5.900 -

5.
EST

RGG Junior Team Estonia
JAKOVLEVA Sofia, OBOLONINA Anna Karolina, NEMEROVSKAJA Anastasia, Korzinskaja
Ekaterina , Jegorova Kristiina, Ivahnenko Aleksandra
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

     20.250     (5)

20.2508.500
4.30  4.20 6.800 5.000 -0.05

6.
GEO

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia
Beriashvili Mariami , Lashkhi Anamaria , Gzirishvili Lizi , Adeishvili Elizaveta,
Kurdevanidze Rusudan, Niguriani Barbare
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

     16.150     (6)

16.1506.200
2.60  3.60 6.200 4.050 -0.30

7.
AUS

Australia
Lai Chloe, Barsukova Anna, Chavdarova Claire, Lai Willow, Cheung Joselyn, Wei Victoria
Australia

     13.500     (7)
13.5004.600

2.30  2.30 5.100 3.800 -

8.
BEL

Junior Team
Soethaert Elena, SIMONAITYTE Vesta, Petrov Milana, Stepanenko Anastasiia, Veermeer
Yentl
Happy Gym

     13.400     (8)

13.4004.300
2.20  2.10 5.650 3.750 -0.30
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International R.G. Tournament "10th Aphrodite Cup"
21.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 - Junior 5 Clubs Final(2010-2011)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GRE

Hellenic Gymnastics Federation
SELMANAJ Nikol, MANATOU Maria, SPANOUDAKI Aikaterini, FERRA Estella, KIRYKOU
Iokasti, PAPADOPOULOU Antonia
Hellenic Gymnastics Federation

     21.050     (1)

21.0508.200
4.10  4.10 6.550 6.300 -

2.
MEX

Mexico
PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela, NOVELO EVIA Jaydi Camila, COLDWELL RUIZ Martha,
MARTINEZ LOPEZ Ana Carolina, RAMÍREZ DEL PUERTO Fernanda, BASORIA Isabela
Mexico

     20.650     (2)

20.6508.800
3.20  5.60 6.700 5.750 -0.60

3.
USA

USA JR group
Keys Nina, Hirota Alana, Kukhmazova Leyla, KULIYEV Sasha, Khan Ziah, Roytman
Katherine
USA Gymnastics

     20.050     (3)

20.0507.500
2.90  4.60 6.550 6.000 -

4.
EST

RGG Junior Team Estonia
JAKOVLEVA Sofia, OBOLONINA Anna Karolina, NEMEROVSKAJA Anastasia, Korzinskaja
Ekaterina , Jegorova Kristiina, Ivahnenko Aleksandra
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

     19.850     (4)

19.8507.700
3.10  4.60 6.350 6.150 -0.35

5.
KAZ

KAZ 1
KAIRZHANOVA Zhasmin, BIKHERT Diana, SAMARKHAN Adina, TYUTEBAYEVA Sabina,
PRISTENNAYA Yekaterina, KURYACHENKO Illariya
Kazakhstan Gymnastics Federation

     19.100     (5)

19.1006.900
3.10  3.80 6.000 6.200 -

6.
GEO

United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia
Beriashvili Mariami , Lashkhi Anamaria , Gzirishvili Lizi , Adeishvili Elizaveta,
Kurdevanidze Rusudan, Niguriani Barbare
United National Gymnastic Federation of Georgia

     19.000     (6)

19.0007.400
3.50  3.90 6.450 5.150 -

7.
BEL

Junior Team
Soethaert Elena, SIMONAITYTE Vesta, Petrov Milana, Stepanenko Anastasiia, Veermeer
Yentl
Happy Gym

     15.700     (7)

15.7005.100
2.00  3.10 5.800 4.800 -

8.
BUL

Bulgaria
DIMITROVA Anania, BOZHILOVA Raya, TRAYKOVA Gabriela, MOTEVA Yoana,
VELKOVSKA Ivayla, HRISTOVA Elena
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

     14.900     (8)

14.9006.600
2.90  3.70 5.700 2.600 -
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